FRUIT#ELOOM.

[w] .

[=]

[x]

13920
LADY-FIT PERFORMANCE T

XS

S

M

L

XL
XXL
Tol+/-

Width cm*

43
45,5
48
50,5
53
55,5
2

« Material: 100% polyester
« Weight: 140g/m?

» 100% textured polyester for excellent
moisture wicking and quick dry performance

» Sporty raglan sleeves with coverstitch detalil
to seams

- Shaped side seams for a feminine fit
« Printed back neck label for comfort
« Self-fabric back neck tape

Size: XS - XXL

Length cm**
63

64,5

66

67,5

69

70,5

2

* Measure across garment 2cm down from armholes
** Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment




[y m]
13920

FRUIT®% bOM® [=] LADY-FIT PERFORMANCE T

_




