



## 13920

## LADY-FIT PERFORMANCE T



• Material: 100% polyester

• Weight: 140g/m<sup>2</sup>

• 100% textured polyester for excellent moisture wicking and quick dry performance

• Sporty raglan sleeves with coverstitch detail to seams

• Shaped side seams for a feminine fit

• Printed back neck label for comfort

· Self-fabric back neck tape

Size: XS - XXL

Size	Width cm*	Length cm**
XS	43	63
S	45,5	64,5
M	48	66
L	50,5	67,5
XL	53	69
XXL	55,5	70,5
Tol+/-	2	2

<sup>\*</sup> Measure across garment 2cm down from armholes
\*\* Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment





## 13920 LADY-FIT PERFORMANCE T

Colors:	